
Deluxe
Category Size From To From To From To From

375 $14.15 $14.50 $14.55 $15.65 $15.70 $18.50 $18.55
750 $25.35 $26.30 $26.35 $27.85 $27.90 $30.85 $30.90

1140 $38.15 $39.10 $39.15 $42.05 $42.10 $51.10 $51.15
1750 $57.15 $58.10 $58.15 $61.35 $61.40 $77.80 $77.85

Flavoured Vodka

Deluxe
Category Size From To From To From

375 $14.15 $14.50 $14.55 $16.50 $16.55
750 $25.35 $26.30 $26.35 $31.35 $31.40

1140 $38.15 $39.10 $39.15 $44.50 $44.55
1750 $57.15 $58.10 $58.15 $66.90 $66.95

Flavoured
375 $14.15 $16.50 $16.55 $22.25 $22.30
750 $25.35 $29.90 $29.95 $40.80 $40.85

1140 $38.15 $44.90 $44.95 $60.75 $60.80
1750 $57.15 $65.90 $65.95 $91.95 $92.00
375
750

1140
1750
375 $14.15 $16.50 $16.55 $22.25 $22.30
750 $25.35 $29.90 $29.95 $40.80 $40.85

1140 $38.15 $44.90 $44.95 $60.75 $60.80
1750 $57.15 $65.90 $65.95 $91.95 $92.00
375 $14.15 $16.50 $16.55 $22.25 $22.30
750 $25.35 $29.90 $29.95 $40.80 $40.85

1140 $38.15 $44.90 $44.95 $60.75 $60.80
1750 $57.15 $65.90 $65.95 $91.95 $92.00
375 $14.15 $14.90 $14.95 $18.90 $18.95
750 $25.35 $27.05 $27.10 $34.50 $34.55

1140 $38.15 $39.95 $39.95 $52.80 $52.85
1750 $57.15 $58.90 $58.95 $79.45 $79.50
375 $14.15 $14.50 $14.55 $16.50 $16.55
750 $25.35 $26.30 $26.35 $31.35 $31.40

1140 $38.15 $39.10 $39.15 $44.50 $44.55
1750 $57.15 $58.10 $58.15 $66.90 $66.95

Ethnic/Eau de vie
VS

VSOP
XO

Other
375 $14.15 $14.50 $14.55 $18.80 $18.85
750 $25.35 $26.30 $26.35 $34.50 $34.55

1140 $38.15 $39.10 $39.15 $51.95 $52.00
1750 $57.15 $58.10 $58.15 $79.05 $79.10
375 $14.15 $16.50 $16.55 $22.25 $22.30
750 $25.35 $29.90 $29.95 $40.80 $40.85

1140 $38.15 $44.90 $44.95 $60.75 $60.80
1750 $57.15 $65.90 $65.95 $91.95 $92.00
Mixto
375 $8.95 $12.80 $12.85 $15.30 $15.35
750 $17.25 $25.60 $25.65 $30.60 $30.65

1140 $26.20 $36.90 $36.95 $44.20 $44.25
1750 $39.60 $53.85 $53.90 $64.35 $64.40
375 $8.95 $12.80 $12.85 $15.30 $15.35
750 $17.25 $25.60 $25.65 $30.60 $30.65

1140 $26.20 $36.90 $36.95 $44.20 $44.25
1750 $39.60 $53.85 $53.90 $64.35 $64.40
375 $8.95 $10.30 $10.35 $12.85 $12.90
750 $17.25 $20.60 $20.65 $25.60 $25.65

1140 $26.20 $29.85 $29.90 $36.90 $36.95
1750 $39.60 $43.30 $43.35 $53.80 $53.85

Liqueurs Sippers & Bitters

Liqueurs Mixers

Cognac Must be minimum floor price

Rum

Tequila

Must be minimum floor price

Liqueurs Classics

Brandy

Must be minimum floor price

Price bands 2015
Standard Premium

Canadian whisky

Must be minimum floor price

Blended Scotch Whisky

Malt Scotch Whisky Must be minimum floor price

Irish Whiskey

American Whiskey

Gin

Price bands 2015
Standard Premium Super Premium

Vodka

Must be minimum floor price


